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Date RBno Pl Sample SE Local Contact
Tue 10/02/2009 Calibration AMB/
Wed 11/02/2009 Commission AMB/ HANNON A C
Thu 12/02/2009 Commission
Fri 13/02/2009 820434 Barney Thallium Germanate glasses AMB/ BARNEY ER
Sat 14/02/2009 820434
Sun 15/02/2009 820434
Mon 16/02/2009 820165 Bramwell Ba2HoSbO6 MGC/GEM Daoud-Aladine A
Tue 17/02/2009 820165
Wed 18/02/2009 820165
Thu 19/02/2009 Reserve
Fri 20/02/2009 910022 Newport Y203-Na20-CaO-P205 AMB/ HANNONAC
Sat 21/02/2009 910022
Sun 22/02/2009 910022
Mon 23/02/2009 Training_2009 01 CCR/TL/He/GEM HANNON A C
Tue 24/02/2009 Training_2009_01
Wed 25/02/2009 820424 Bychkov  Ag-Ge-Se AMB/ BARNEY ER
Thu 26/02/2009 820424
Fri 27/02/2009 Training_2009_02 CCR/TL/He/GEM HANNON A C
Sat 28/02/2009 810023 Hoppe Na20-Ge02-P205 AMB/ HANNONAC
Sun 01/03/2009 810023
Mon 02/03/2009 820447 Hannon H20 AMB/ HANNONAC
Tue 03/03/2009 820447
Wed 04/03/2009 820447
Thu 05/03/2009 870005 SCh/POL SMITHRI
Fri 06/03/2009 910247 Wynne Zirconium KOCKELMANN W
Sat 07/03/2009
Sun 08/03/2009
Mon 09/03/2009 820146 Parsons cyclohexane CCR/TL/He/GEM KeenD A
Tue 10/03/2009 820146
Wed 11/03/2009 820146
Thu 12/03/2009 810176 Dove Barium carbonate FUR/GEM KeenD A



Fri 13/03/2009

810176

Sat 14/03/2009

Reserve

FUR/GEM

Sun 15/03/2009
Mon 16/03/2009

820128 Malavasi
820128

barium indium oxide

FUR/GEM

KOCKELMANN W

Tue 17/03/2009
Wed 18/03/2009
Thu 19/03/2009

910432 Strydom
910432
910432

Ce3IrdSni3

MGC/GEM,DRI/

KOCKELMANN W

Fri 20/03/2009
Sat 21/03/2009
Sun 22/03/2009

910482 Redfern
910482
910482

CaSn03

OXF/V

Keen D A

Mon 23/03/2009
Tue 24/03/2009
Wed 25/03/2009

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve



